v8222 Laurentian Discovery
Montréal, P.Q., Canada - Montréal, P.Q., Canada
Oct 05, 2018 - Oct 15, 2018, 10 days on board of Crystal Symphony

Travel round-trip from the 'Paris of North America' on a journey appealing to Francophiles, with a maiden call in Trois-Rivieres and
visits to the tiny French territory islands of Saint Pierre et Miquelon.

"

rois-Riviéres

l
Montréal

Date Port Arrival Departure

Fri Oct 05 Montréal, P.Q., Canada Embark pm (overnight)
Sat Oct 06 Montréal, P.Q., Canada 1 am

Sat Oct 06 Trois-Riviéres, Quebec, Canada 8 am 12m

Sun Oct 07 Québec City, P.Q., Canada 8 am 9 pm

Mon Oct 08 Saguenay, P.Q., Canada 9 am 5pm

Mon Oct 08 Cruising the Saguenay River

Tue Oct 09 Cruising the Gulf of St. Lawrence

Wed Oct 10 Saint-Pierre & Miquelon, France 9 am 4 pm
Thu Oct 11 Corner Brook, Newfoundland 10 am 5 pm
Fri Oct 12 Gaspé, Québec, Canada 8 am 6 pm
Sat Oct 13 Baie-Comeau, P.Q., Canada 8 am 5pm
Sun Oct 14 Cruising the Gulf of St. Lawrence

Mon Oct 15 Montréal, P.Q., Canada 8 am



